
Lt. Col (Dr.) S.S. Shekhawat 
Senior Scientist & Head 

No. KVK/KTP/2024/ |6S 

S.No 

1 

2 

KRISHI VIGYAN KENDRA-KOTPUTLI, JAIPUR 

3 

(DIRECTORATE OF EXTENSION EDUCATION) 
SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY, JOBNER 

Tender is invited from the registered firms to supply the below mentioned items. The cost of tender 
form is Rs. 500.00. The specification of individual items are attached in 47T". 

4 

Copy to : 

Name of item 

Bed with storage facilities 
Study table 
Bed Side Table 

Dinning table 

Tender Notice: 

1. The Director, DEE, SKNAU, Jobner 

Size 

3. Name of firms M/S 

6x6.5 feet 

F.O.R. in the K.V.K Gonera-Kotputli working jurisdiction. 

4. Convener/Member, tender committee 

3x2 feet 

15x15 Inch 

18x5 feet 

Email pc.kvk.gonera@sknau.ac.in 
Mobile No. 9408660365 

Quantity 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2. The Incharge, CIMCA, SKNAU, Jobner for upload on University website. 

Date:08.2024 

The tender will be accepted up to 28.8.2024 at 1.00 PM along with earnest money Rs.3500.00 and 
performance security Rs.5200.00 .The tender will be open on the same day at 2.00 PM by the 
committee in this office. The undersigned has all rights to accept/reject any tender without assigning the 
reason. The Purchasing items can be increase or decrease. 

Approximate Amount 
included all taxes 
90000.00 

26000.00 

10000.00 

45000.00 

Senior Sdientist and Head 

Senior Scentist and Head 



Note: 

S.No Name of item 

1. 

3. 

3 

2. 

4. 

4. 

2. 

S.No. 
1 

Bed with storage facilities 
Study table 
Bed Side Table 

Dinning table 

Specifications for Beds 
a. Board (Solid pipe wood ) 
b. Top ply 

c. Side ply 
d. Laminate thickness 

laminate 

a. Board (Solid pipe wood ) 
b. Laminate thickness 

Size 

f. Channel set for boxes (good quality) 

6x6.5 feet 

e. Side drawer for storage of linens(Box type) with 

Specification for study table 

Bed Side Table 

3x2 feet 

a. Board (Solid pipe wood) 

15x15 Inch 

b. Laminate thickness 

18x5 feet 

c. Full length drawer one side, with lock facilities 
d. Channel set for boxes (Good quality stainless Steel 
ISI mark) 

d. Channel set in drawer box 

Quantity 

(Good quality Stainless Steel ISI Mark) 
Dinning table 

2 

c. Two drawer one side table box with lock 
facilities 

a. Board (Solid pipe wood) 

1 

b. Corner should be round 

C. Laminates thickness 

2o|3 /24 

Amount including all 
taxes (Rs.) 

Thickness 
22mm 
1 5mm 

12mm 
0.8mm 
24"x36" 

30*" 

22mm 

0.8mm 

14x27 inch 

12** 

22mm 

0.8mm 

12*" 

18x5feet 
22mm 

0.8mm 

a. Marine quality favicoal should be used in the process of making the bed 
b. Complete polish should be done inside the box and wooden portion of the bed. 
c. Termite proof ply board with ISI mark should be used in making of bed. 

d. Before filling cost please go through the terms and condition of the Tender as attached 
with this tender. 
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